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‘aanin | sfones | cungooe | nontoie | ovbidy | ywmsdwi, T O T
01.09.2017 | 3600118336 | 4700187591 | 06.09.2017 | P600000396 |4u03-P600000396 qnuﬁﬁuuamuﬂssmm 97,642.00 | (97,642.00)
06.09.2017 | 4700187591 | 4700187591 | 06.09.2017 | %.10168998 |RuEin uauawys viauwane dygy 23/2560 97,642.00 0
07.09.2017 | 3600118369 | 4700004076 | 12.09.2017 | P600000400 |wu03-P600000400 FnldapEdug 1,800.00 |  (1,400.00)
07.09.2017 | 3600001607 | 4700191789 | 12.09.2017 | P600000399 [wu03-P600000399 ArdIAT 73,570.00 | (74,970.00)
07.09.2017 | 3600119171 | 4700200523 | 19.09.2017 | P600000403 |vu03-P600000403 Ruiurhnvuamivayu 2,760,000.00 | (2,834,970.00)
12,09.2017 | 4700004076 | 4700004076 | 12.09.2017 | %.10169000 [Awsziudsun. 7 918 nawuusEiudy auy. 2560 1,400.00 (2,833,570.00)
12.09.2017 | 4700191789 | 4700191789 | 1209.2017 | %.10168999 |AraIE smmana‘lwmﬁau‘f'lﬁm% 73,570.00 (2,760,000.00)
19.09.2017 | 3600123675 | 4700197451 | 22.09.2017 | P600000414 |wu02-P600000414 Anldseddveidnual 20,000.00 | (2,780,000.00)
19.09.2017 | 3600123676 | 4700205944 | 22.09.2017 | P600000415 |wu02-P600000415 AYa. 3w B.uMIANWa] 100,000.00 | (2,880,000.00)
19.09.2017 | 3600129742 | 4700205945 | 22.09.2017 | P600000416 |wu02-P600000416 AYY.IVY 8.751AY 57,000.00 | (2,937,000.00)
19.09.2017 | 3600128181 | 4700178681 | 22.09.2017 | P600000421 |wu03-P600000421 AYe.lun1svinid 18,086.00 | (2,955,086.00)
19.09.2017 | 3600101871 | 4700205946 | 22.09.2017 | P600000424 [wu03-P600000424 A1AINIA 1,680.00 | (2,956,766.00)
19.09.2017 | 4700200523 | 4700200523 | 19.09.2017 111(:;2%2: yunmsAnsindnviweruiadua 92 vu 2,760,000.00 (196,766.00)
21.09.2017 | 3600098785 | 4700209658 | 29.09.2017 | P600000427 |[vu03-P600000427 A9 lun19viride 947,519.00 | (1,144,285.00)
08.09.2017 | 3600118375 | 4700197479 | 26.09.2017 | P600000406 |wu02-P600000406 RUAMBULNUMINISITNNS 50,240.00 | (1,198,525.00)
08.09.2017 | 3600118376 | 4700205993 | 26.09.2017 | P600000407 |wU02-P600000407 RUARDULNURINITITNS 2,232,00 | (1,200,757.00)
08.09.2017 | 3600098758 | 4700197480 | 26.09.2017 | P600000405 |9u03-P600000405 FrvruavRUYTE LT IR 445,382.20 | (1,646,139.20)
2209.2017 | 3600136903 | 4700211232 | 29.09.2017 | P600000428 |vu03-P600000428 MaIM 1,940.00 | (1,648,079.20)
22092017 | 3600136904 | 4700212211 | 29.09.2017 | P600000429 |9u03-P600000429 AL AnousY 7,000.00 | (1,655,079.20)
22.09.2017 | 3600101876 | 4700212212 | 29.09.2017 | P600000433 [9u02-P600000433 ArinwmuIvtadngenis 4,099.00 | (1,659,178.20)
22,09.2017 | 3600109929 | 4700209650 | 29.09.2017 | P600000434 [vu02-P600000434 ArnwmEnuIATIUG 4,640.00 | (1,663,818.20)
22092017 | 3600123750 | 4700209651 | 29.09.2017 | P600000435 [vU02-P600000435 AMMRA.NY.E0 226.00 | (1,664,044.20)
22.09.2017 | 3600129768 | 4700209652 | 29.09.2017 | P600000436 |vu02-P600000436 AMAA.NY.60 19,274.00 | (1,683,318.20)
2209.2017 | 4700197451 | 3600123675 | 22.09.2017 | +.10142440 |F3dw wawmdnwal Hygann 20,000.00 (1,663,318.20)
2209.2017 | 4700205944 | 3600123676 | 22.09.2017 | ©.10142441 |A13db wwanayedy wedule 100,000.00 (1,563,318.20)
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tavﬂlmnms ‘ Climg Do¢ i g | foididde | gl it i '.
22.09.2017 | 4700205945 | 3600129742 | 22.09.2017 | .10142442 [f3d6 wieimun faidox 57,000.00 (1,506,318.20)
22,09.2017 | 4700178681 | 4700178681 | 22.09.2017 | .10169110 |Avelunmaivide unsasurse gl 18,086.00 (1,488,232.20)
22.09.2017 | 4700205946 | 3600101871 | 22.09.2017 | w.10169116 |FrdIa1 MyAINA InAwaY 360.00 (1,487,872.20)
2209.2017 | 4700205946 | 3600101871 | 22.09.2017 | 9.10169117 [A1EIaIa1 WILva Wlam 1,320.00 (1,486,552.20)
2309.2017 | 3600138101 | 4700209653 | 29.09.2017 | P600000438 |9u02-P600000438 33t 0.7510Y 19,000.00 | (1,505,552.20)
23.09.2017 | 3900001654 | 3900001654 | 23.09.2017 | P600000439 |[9U03-P600000439 snidinuu pon 440 unu 283,480.00 (1,222,072.20)
23.09.2017 | 3600138102 | 3900001654 | 23.09.2017 | P600000439 |9u03-P600000439 unidinuy van 440 unu 283,480.00 | (1,505,552.20)
25.09.2017 | 3600123699 | 4700178875 | 29.09.2017 | P600000440 |wu03-P600000440 AY9.lun5¥HTIdY 283,488.00 | (1,789,040.20)
25.09.2017 | 3600129770 | 4700209654 | 29.09.2017 | P600000441 |wU03-P600000441 YuMIANTN 120,000.00 | (1,909,040.20)
26.09.2017 | 3600139103 4700209813 29.09.2017 P600000443 9u03-P600000443 AgafAnpusuasUssivg 1,436.00 | (1,910,476.20)
26.09.2017 | 3600003917 | 4700209655 | 29.09.2017 | P600000444 |4u03-P600000444 FMDUUNY 16,800.00 | (1,927,276.20)
26.09.2017 | 3600129776 | 4700212213 | 29.09.2017 | P600000445 |wu03-P600000445 Fauifin WwA. 6,000.00 | (1,933,276.20)
26092017 | 3600139104 | 4700211235 | 29.09.2017 | P600000446 |vu03-P600000446 AraIIAT 83,080.00 | (2,016,356.20)
26.09.2017 | 4700197479 | 4700197479 | 26.09.2017 | 9.10142450 |dminsmusziudu 4,464.00 (2,011,892.20)
26.09.2017 | 4700205993 | 4700205993 | 26.09.2017 | .10142451 |surniseoudiu 2,172.00 (2,009,720.20)
26.09.2017 | 4700205993 | 4700205993 | 26.09.2017 | %.10142452 |npwuaiaRN1I-WINISIINTS 2,500.00 (2,007,220.20)
26.09.2017 | 4700205993 | 4700205993 | 26.09.2017 | 9.10142453 |AIMBUUYUWLINIIUGINTS 47,336.00 (1,959,884.20)
26.09.2017 | 4700197480 | 4700197480 | 26.09.2017 | v.10169123 |sunArsngdlvie (e Avdregndng 346,329.80 (1,613,554.40)
26.09.2017 | 4700197480 | 4700197480 | 26.09.2017 | w.10169124 [Rurhnedseiuayu-Anidnlnih 1,200.00 (1,612,354.40)
26.09.2017 | 4700197480 4700197480 26.09.2017 | €.10169125 |auv.andnuivauasisv 3,760.00 (1,608,594.40)
26.09.2017 | 4700197480 | 4700197480 | 26.09.2017 | %.10169126 |swImseaudu arw1swYys 28,358.00 (1,580,236.40)
26.09.2017 | 4700197480 | 4700197480 | 26.09.2017 | .10169127 |va.elee 830.00 (1,579,406.40)
26.09.2017 | 4700197480 | 4700197480 | 26.09.2017 | ©.10169128 lavs.uUszriudwmaminau 40,186.00 (1,539,220.40)
26.09.2017 | 4700197480 | 4700197480 | 26.09.2017 | %.10169129 namua'nsmu'-i'm-‘u'w MINUNTENTN 9,718.40 (1,529,502.00)
26.09.2017 | 4700197480 | 4700197480 | 26.09.2017 | €.10169130 |sWIMTBIANTANATIEN 15,000.00 (1,514,502.00)
29.09.2017 | 4700211232 | 4700211232 | 29.09.2017 | .10169141 |Marnviarvelysaninndl 1 91815 wiewa lam 1,940.00 (1,512,562.00)
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/M enans | weienans Clrng Doc QREVGEGE NN591984 emadmi nin 1ATAN 523
29.09.2017 | 4700212211 | 4700212211 | 29.09.2017 | .10169142 |Awd.lumsHineousy ua.ousimi adrang 7,000.00 (1,505,562.00)
29.09.2017 | 4700212212 | 4700212212 | 29.09.2017 | .10142455 |swmsnyslneieinnd Ashwuazned. 4,099.00 (1,501,463.00)
29.09.2017 | 4700209650 | 4700209650 | 29.09.2017 | .10142455 |surmsnyalveiiaddnd Ashwuavnea. 4,640.00 (1,496,823.00)
29.09.2017 | 4700209651 | 4700209651 | 29.09.2017 | %.10142455 |surmsngalveiieiitind Asnwuasmea. 226.00 (1,496,597.00)
29.09.2017 | 4700209652 | 4700209652 | 29.09.2017 | %.10142455 [surmsnyalneiiiedlind Arshwuaznaa. 19,274.00 (1,477,323.00)
29.09.2017 | 4700209653 4700209653 29.09.2017 9.10162456 |av2.lun15v39u uensiee $raum 19,000.00 (1,458,323.00)
29.09.2017 | 4700178875 | 4700178875 | 29.09.2017 :11(;11?:122_ ava.lumsvinideenensd S1au 6 s 283,488.00 (1,174,835.00)
29.09.2017 | 4700209654 4700209654 29.09.2017 :'11?)11662111_ nunsAnynAnemeIUIaT UL 4 nu 120,000.00 (1,054,835.00)
29.09.2017 | 4700209813 | 4700209813 | 29.09.2017 | ©.10169161 |veibndruiudaliludfty uauauy 2edadng 1,436.00 (1,053,399.00)
29.09.2017 | 4700209655 | 4700209655 | 29.09.2017 | ¥.10169162 |AmBUUNUITY ey 1de 4,200.00 (1,049,199.00)
29.09.2017 | 4700209655 | 4700209655 | 29.09.2017 | %.10169163 |AmBuULIWIY wneMEEal Tyguin 7,500.00 (1,041,699.00)
29.09.2017 | 4700209655 | 4700209655 | 29.09.2017 | ©.10169164 |AaurnssunsasIniuian wesd Winde 1,200.00 (1,040,499.00)
29.09.2017 | 4700209655 | 4700209655 | 29.09.2017 | .10169165 [|Pmznssun1snsiaiuian udiniimi sufivg 1,200.00 (1,039,299.00)
29.09.2017 | 4700209655 | 4700209655 29.09.2017 | ©.10169166 |Aaugnssunsniniuwan ua.ousimi aiang 1,200.00 (1,038,099.00)
29.09.2017 | 4700209655 4700209655 29.09.2017 9.10169167 ﬁmzn‘iiumwﬂ%%’uﬁaﬁ} ud.asnu aiw‘fwumwﬁ 1,500.00 (1,036,599.00)
29.09.2017 | 4700212213 | 4700212213 | 29.09.2017 | .10169177 |surnsngalneiieleudiyidmihi 6,000.00 (1,030,599.00)
29.09.2017 | 4700211235 | 4700211235 | 29.09.2017 | .10169177 |swmsnylneiiieleudriyddwiid 83,080.00 (947,519.00)
29.09.2017 | 4700209658 | 4700209658 | 29.09.2017 | .10169131 |pwa3de wisRwands Auatan 50,000.00 (897,519.00)
29.09.2017 | 4700209658 | 4700209658 | 29.09.2017 | %.10169132 |Ava3db ua.§5en Buvun 349,000.00 (548,519.00)
29.09.2017 | 4700209658 | 4700209658 | 29.09.2017 | %.10169133 [A¥a. 398 wrneNdnwal dyguin 240,000.00 (308,519.00)
29.09.2017 | 4700209658 | 4700209658 | 29.09.2017 | .10169134 |A¥R38 unaFANTM T 57,320.00 (251,199.00)
29.09.2017 | 4700209658 | 4700209658 | 29.09.2017 | %.10169135 |Aw.398 UNUYY WAATN 20,000.00 (231,199.00)
29.09.2017 | 4700209658 | 4700209658 | 29.09.2017 | .10169136 [A%Y3Ve uNILaNTIU USWIA 73,000.00 (158,199.00)
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a/m wnans | aviltenans Clrng Doc MsHNENa N1397989 semadani win 1ASAN 321
29.09.2017 | 4700209658 | 4700209658 | 29.09.2017 | %.10169137 |A%9.398 ua.esiu adnimuausg 7,550.00 (150,649.00)
29.09.2017 | 4700209658 | 4700209658 | 29.09.2017 | %.10169138 |Av9.398 unAYaA JurnT 45,039.00 (105,610.00)
29.09.2017 | 4700209658 | 4700209658 | 29.09.2017 | %.10169139 [A¥9.3398 WENAMT YRl 79,500.00 (26,110.00)
29.09.2017 | 4700209658 | 4700209658 | 29.09.2017 | ¥.10169140 |AT.398 WNNYIUT LEANITETI 26,110,00 0
0
sousanauviaanly 5,429,214.20 |  (5,429,214.20) 0
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9 | vagder | wvihenmm- m mdubs Rfmdwdes| omdous | mionaw | PostgDate | CmgDoc | nvindw | Sumakr | quifop | whudeiw | uw;a:m PK hnﬁu:mqa
2017 7 2102040102 | 36001 18536 T lKl T P600000396 A210200064 01.09.2017 01.09.2017 4700187591 06.09.261 7 . 2100200064 2100200064 6026000 3 79;17.642“.00
2017 | 2102040102 | 4700187591 PM 20173600118336 4700187591 06.09.2017 06.09.2017 4700187591 06.09.2017 | 06.09.2017 | 2100200064 2100200064 | 6026000 | 25 97,642.00
2017 | 2102040102 | 3600118369 KN P600000400 A210200064 07.09.2017 07.09.2017 4700004076 12.09.2017 2100200064 2100200064 6026000 | 31 1,400.00
2017 | 2102040102 | 3600001607 | KN P600000399 A210200064 07.09.2017 07.09.2017 4700191789 12.09.2017 2100200064 2100200064 6026000 | 31 |- 73,570.00
2017 | 2102040102 | 35600119171 KN P600000403 A210200064 07.09.2017 07.09.2017 4700200523 19.09.2017 2100200064 2100200069 6026000 | 31 2,760,000.00
2017 | 2102040102 | 4700004076 | PM 20173600118369 4700004076 12.09.2017 12.09.2017 4700004076 12.09.2017 12.09.2017 | 2100200064 2100200064 | 6026000 | 25 1,400.00
2017 | 2102040102 | 4700191789 PM 20173600001607 4700191789 12.09.2017 12.09.2017 4700191789 12.09.2017 12,09.2017 { 2100200069 2100200068 6026000 | 25 73,570.00
2017 | 2102040102 | 3600123675 KL P600000414 A210200064 19.09.2017 19.09.2017 4700197451 22.09.2017 2100200064 2100200064 6011220 | 31 20,000.00
2017 | 2102040102 | 3600123676 KL P600000415 A210200064 19.09.2017 19.09.2017 4700205944 22,09.2017 2100200064 2100200064 6011220 | 31 |- 100,000.00
2017 | 2102040102 | 3600129742 KL P600000416 A210200064 19.09.2017 19.09.2017 4700205945 | 22.09.2017 2100200064 2100200064 6011220 | 31 |- 57,000.00
2017 | 2102040102 | 3600128181 KN P600000421 A210200064 19.09.2017 19.09.2017 4700178681 2209.2017 2100200064 2100200064 6026000 | 31 |- 18,086.00
2017 | 2102040102 | 3600101871 KN P600000424 A210200064 19.09.2017 19.09.2017 4700205946 22.09.2017 2100200064 2100200064 6026000 | 31 |- 1,680.00
2017 | 2102040102 | 4700200523 | PM 20173600119171 4700200523 19.09.2017 19.09.2017 4700200523 19.09.2017 19.09.2017 | 2100200064 2100200064 | 6026000 | 25 2,760,000.00
2017 | 2102040102 | 3600098785 KN P600000427 A210200064 21.09.2017 21.09.2017 4700209658 29.09.2017 2100200064 2100200064 6026000 | 31 947,519.00
2017 | 2102040102 | 3600118375 KO P600000406 A210200064 08.09.2017 21.09.2017 4700197479 26.09.2017 2100200064 2100200064 6011150 | 31 54,240.00
2017 | 2102040102 | 3600118376 KO P600000407 A210200064 08.09.2017 21.09.2017 4700205993 26.09.2017 2100200064 2100200064 6011220 | 31 |- 2,232.00
2017 | 2102040102 | 3600098758 KO P600000405 A210200064 08.09.2017 21.09.2017 4700197480 | 26.09.2017 2100200064 2100200064 | 6026000 | 31 445,382.20
2017 | 2102040102 | 3600136903 | KN P600000428 A210200064 22.09.2017 22.09.2017 4700211232 | 29.09.2017 2100200064 2100200064 | 6026000 | 31 1,940.00
2017 | 2102040102 | 3600136904 KN 600000429 A210200064 22.09.2017 22.09.2017 4700212211 29.09.2017 2100200064 2100200064 6026000 | 31 |- 7,000.00
2017 | 2102040102 | 3600101876 KL P600000433 A210200064 22.09.2017 22.09.2017 4700212212 29.09.2017 2100200064 2100200064 6010210 | 31 |- 4,099.00
2017 | 2102040102 | 3600109929 KL P600000434 A210200064 22.09.2017 22.09.2017 4700209650 29.09.2017 2100200064 2100200064 6010210 | 3t 4,640.00
2017 | 2102040102 | 3600123750 KL P600000435 A210200064 22.09.2017 22.09.2017 4700209651 29.09.2017 2100200064 2100200064 6011210 | 31 |- 226.00
2017 | 2102040102 | 3600129768 KL P600000435 A210200064 22.09.2017 22.09.2017 4700209652 29.09.2017 2100200064 2100200064 6011210 | 31 |- 19,274.00
2017 | 2102040102 | 4700197451 PM 20173600123675 4700197451 22.09.2017 22.09.2017 4700197451 22.09.2017 22.09.2017 | 2100200064 2100200064 6011220 | 25 20,000.00

%/
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3 | wder | woien m wubbe | fidnses | oodwin | amins | posyoae | cmgooc | i | e | quibon | mamdnes | 5 | *“‘““:‘;:““"“
20i7 2102040102 4700205944 T Ph; ‘ 20173600123676 4700205944 ‘ 22.09.2017 2209.201 77 : 4700205944 22092017 T ‘22.09.201 7 2100260(;64 ' 2100200064 ) 6011220 | 25 100.00000
2017 | 2102040102 | 4700205945 | PM 20173600129742 4700205945 22.09.2017 2209.2017 4700205945 22,09.2017 22.09.2017 | 2100200064 2100200064 6011220 | 25 57,000.00
2017 | 2102040102 | 4700178681 | PM 20173600128181 4700178681 22.09.2017 22.09.2017 4700178681 22,09.2017 | 22.09.2017 | 2100200064 2100200064 | 6026000 | 25 18,086.00
2017 | 2102040102 | 4700205946 | PM 20173600101871 4700205946 22.09.2017 2209.2017 4700205946 22,09.2017 | 22.09.2017 | 2100200064 2100200064 6026000 | 25 1,680.00
2017 | 2102040102 | 3600138101 KL P600000438 A210200064 23.09.2017 23,09.2017 4700209653 29.09.2017 2100200064 2100200064 6011230 | 31 |- 19,000.00
2017 | 2102040102 | 3900001654 KZ P600000439 A210200064 23.09.2017 23.09.2017 3900001654 | 23.09.2017 2100200064 2100200064 6026000 | 22 283,480.00
2017 | 2102040102 | 3600138102 KN P600000439 A210200064 23.09.2017 23.09.2017 3900001654 23.09.2017 2100200064 2100200064 6026000 | 31 |-  283,48000
2017 | 2102040102 | 3600123699 KN P600000440 A210200064 25.09.2017 25.09.2017 4700178875 29.09.2017 2100200064 2100200064 6026000 | 31 |-  283,488.00
2017 | 2102040102 | 3600129770 KN P600000441 A210200064 25.09.2017 25.09.2017 4700209654 29.09.2017 2100200064 2100200064 6026000 | 31 120,000.00
2017 | 2102040102 | 3600139103 KN P600000443 A210200064 26.09.2017 26.09.2017 4700209813 29.09.2017 2100200064 2100200064 6026000 | 31 |- 1,436.00
2017 | 2102040102 | 3600003917 KN P600000444 A210200064 26.09.2017 26.09.2017 4700209655 29,09.2017 2100200064 2100200064 | 6026000 | 31 16,800.00
2017 | 2102040102 | 3600129776 KN P600000445 A210200064 26.09.2017 26.09.2017 4700212213 29.09.2017 2100200064 2100200064 6026000 | 31 6,000.00
2017 | 2102040102 | 3600139104 KN P600000446 A210200064 26.09.2017 26.09.2017 4700211235 29.09.2017 2100200064 2100200064 6026000 | 31 83,080.00
2017 | 2102040102 | 4700197479 M 20173600118375 4700197479 26.09.2017 26.09.2017 4700197479 26.09.2017 | 26.09.2017 | 2100200064 2100200064 6011150 | 25 54,240.00
2017 | 2102030102 | 4700205993 | PM 20173600118376 4700205993 26.09.2017 26.09.2017 4700205993 26.09.2017 | 26.09.2017 | 2100200064 2100200064 6011220 | 25 2,232.00
2017 | 2102040102 | 4700197480 | PM 20173600098758 4700197480 26.09.2017 26.09.2017 4700197480 26.09.2017 | 26.09.2017 | 2100200064 2100200064 6026000 | 25 445,382.20
2017 | 2102040102 | 4700211232 PM 20173600136903 4700211232 29.09.2017 29.09.2017 4700211232 29.09.2017 | 29.09.2017 | 2100200064 2100200064 6026000 | 25 1,940.00
2017 | 2102040102 | 4700212211 PM 20173600136904 4700212211 29.09.2017 29.09.2017 4700212211 29.09.2017 29.09.2017 | 2100200064 2100200064 6026000 | 25 7,000.00
2017 | 2102040102 | 4700212212 | PM 20173600101876 4700212212 29.09.2017 29.09.2017 4700212212 | 29.09.2017 | 29.09.2017 | 2100200064 2100200064 | 6010210 | 25 4,099.00
2017 | 2102080102 | 4700209650 | PM 20173600109929 4700209650 29.09.2017 29.09.2017 4700209650 29.09.2017 | 29.09.2017 | 2100200064 2100200064 6010210 | 25 4,640.00
2017 | 2102040102 | 4700209651 PM 20173600123750 4700209651 29.09.2017 29.09.2017 4700209651 29.09.2017 29.09.2017 | 2100200064 2100200064 6011210 | 25 226.00
2017 | 2102040102 | 4700209652 | PM 20173600129768 4700209652 29.09.2017 29.09.2017 4700209652 29.09.2017 | 29.09.2017 | 2100200064 2100200064 6011210 | 25 19,274.00
2017 | 2102040102 | 4700209653 M 20173600138101 4700209653 29.09.2017 29.09.2017 4700209653 29.09.2017 29.09.2017 | 2100200064 2100200064 6011230 | 25 19,000.00
2017 | 2102040102 | 4700178875 PM 20173600123699 4700178875 29.09.2017 29.09.2017 4700178875 29.09.2017 | 29.09.2017 | 2100200064 2100200064 6026000 | 25 283,488.00

/
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TwuLenUsENsEUY GFMIS UyFludhAtydnede (2102040102 )

Uszdniiau Ausiuu 2560

1 vien | wedenms v Mgt AgmMIowsa3 | mstiwun 2/wiangns | Postg Date Clrng Doc mainate JuRnAn Aubiuu wiainde uniwm PK s
GhERH % [{u Tuun

2017 | 2102040102 | 4700209654 [ PM 20173600129770 4700209654 29.09.2017 | 29.09.2017 | 4700209654 | 29.09.2017 | 29.09.2017 | 2100200064 | 2100200064 | 6026000 | 25 120,000.00
2017 | 2102040102 | 4700209813 | PM 20173600139103 4700209813 29.09.2017 | 29.09.2017 | 4700209813 | 29.09.2017 | 29.09.2017 | 2100200064 | 2100200064 | 6026000 | 25 1,436.00
2017 | 2102040102 | 4700209655 | PM 20173600003917 4700209655 29.09.2017 | 29.09.2017 | 4700209655 | 29.09.2017 | 29.09.2017 | 2100200064 | 2100200064 | 6026000 | 25 16,800.00
2017 | 2102040102 | 4700212213 | PM 20173600129776 4700212213 29.09.2017 | 29.09.2017 | 4700212213 | 29.09.2017 | 29,09.2017 | 2100200064 | 2100200064 | 6026000 | 25 6,000.00
2017 | 2102040102 | 4700211235 [ PM 20173600139104 4700211235 29.09.2017 | 29.09.2017 | 4700211235 | 29.09.2017 | 29.09.2017 | 2100200064 | 2100200064 | 6026000 | 25 83,080.00
2017 | 2102040102 | 4700209658 [ PM 20173600098785 4700209658 29.09.2017 | 29.09.2017 | 4700209658 | 29.09.2017 | 29.09.2017 | 2100200064 | 2100200064 | 6026000 | 25 947,519.00
voaRunFsURBludAmAed ( 2102040102 ) 000 o

HASIY
-

o

(mgnang

thuow)

Whwiinaumsduiastgyiimngau

AfiRmhiiahannimmahl

gh’] Ny

(uisAn assnwsana)

NYIWAIPIENT YN TTIAY

SOWEMIIMINGUTINILNTT

eDe
D
)

(ueandyns Uszyuman)
Uminmaduuasdnyd

fone. o3

oY e

=i 8 - v . 8 o T
mynnadnFwsnnymaey inmlumumu

. 2 =1
A6 1NUMIIMNAaTNEINaUTNISYUH NN

windl 3

usnszaw Tudddesiu.no.60,




FIUNIIATIVEBUAITN Pivot Table - UryTludrdgydnedis (2102040102)
Uszanifiou Nueneu 2560
Unyd G/L (vavn)
@eienas (Vavaie)
uam ves Muuduluanaluun PK
ABS Clrng Doc UnaIeIiy 22 25 31 nannﬁ':wua
226.00 (4700209651 6011210 226 -226 0.00
4700209651 Hasu 226 -226 0.00
226.00 wasu 226 -226 0.00
1,400.00 14700004076 6026000 1400 -1400 0.00
4700004076 HasIU 1400 -1400 0.00
1,400.00 wasu 1400 -1400 0.00
1,436.00 |4700209813 6026000 1436 -1436 0.00
4700209813 uasu 1436 -1436 0.00
1,436.00 wasw 1436 -1436 0.00
1,680.00 [4700205946 6026000 1680 -1680 0.00
4700205946 HasIu 1680 -1680 0.00
1,680.00 wasmu 1680 -1680 0.00
1,940.00 |4700211232 6026000 1940 -1940 0.00
4700211232 uasiy 1940 -1940 0.00
1,940.00 wasw 1940 -1940 0.00
2,232.00 [4700205993 6011220 2232 -2232 0.00
4700205993 tasu 2232 -2232 0.00
2,232.00 wHasw 2232 -2232 0.00
4,099.00 14700212212 6010210 4099 -4099 0.00
4700212212 Hasiu 4099 -4099 0.00
4,099.00 wHavw 4099 -4099 0.00
4,640.00 14700209650 6010210 4640 -4640 0.00
